Pamlico Sailing Club

Spring Series 2018 4/21/2018

Race 7 Winds Light, TCF light

Boat
TTT
Rocket J
.22 Ccal
[llusion
Bailey

Rachel

Race 8

TTT

.22 Cal

[llusion
Rocket J
Bailey

Rachel

ET

3528

3923

3048

4446

x+1

5010

4175

4837

5195

5426

6306

7200

TCF

1.003

914

.867

877

877

.833

1.003

.867

877

914

877

.833

Corrected

3538

3585

2642

3899

4174 (finished in place)

4173

4188
4194
4556
4959
5532

xxxx (finished in place)

Fleet

.75



